
PTJRCHASE DIVISION
Advice for apProval for oedit to srpplier

Not€s: L In c€se amount to be total does not match accountants to prepare W for debit or credit

2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to qlpplier, original bill, proof of delivcry, originat purchase order

with barcode, origioal requisition. 3. Do not 8ttach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch repcts, duplicate

doqrments, Eway bills, tE$ report& erc. 4. In Amount A exclude tansport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead inchde in Amount

- 5421Serial no.
Date

HO inward no.

Prepared by

Lov
V

^/lH42t'
Projecl

o?L AL L2-
Supplier name

HO received date
Finn/Compsny

Scsn IDPOA ONo.
loPOA O dare

Original atlachedBill amountBill dateBill no

o Yes o NoC,(tl, a e,o'1olt- l-22-
1

oYes o NoII2

trYes tr No
3

o Yes o No

n Yes o

'6o0-0Install ationSolid Cfl lockb reponreportRMCDSteelD rePortpourreport

AmountA-Billstotal

Proof of ddivery by waY

& Hamali Charges):

Proof of delivery

matches MRN
MRN
not.:

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation chargcs

Amount C -Other Debits :

S,sq,6oo e-
t-roLf b

-LD12. a e. oAmount f - Differeoce (A - E)

Excess received o Short receioY reccivedve$y'{tt
Quaatity received as Per PO AilO

Close PO / WO

bPayment - due date

'q ft5Rernarks

AccouftsA(aountantMDPurchase

I r,hnager
Purchase OfficerApproved by

l--Name

Sign:

afduN mllDate

Above 20kUpo 20kl00kdBq#hm[*Upto ZokApproval limit

B. 5. This report must rtach HO within onc worting day ofapproval by purchase ofEcer/purchasc manago

Sl no

4.

to ttre srpplier:

D$t

Amount D (FA+B-C) - Amomt to be

AmountE-PC)/WO value:
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(l AOMI{ OFFICE & WORXS: PI-OT NO:64,PRASHANTHI NAGAR, KUKATPALLYM,HYDERABAD-500072

oRlclliAL: rOR RECIPIE T

E-mail vpt.hYd@rmail.<omPhone No. 9000436869

GSIIN No 36AAUFV5690F1ZG

TAX INVOICE

INVOICE o,
2121-22

Oate : O&June,2022

t{aME & aDDRESS OfTHE RECETVER / BTUEDTO: [{AME E ADORISS OF THE CONSIG'{EE /SXIPPEDTO:

Address of the party :

S'l-187/3&4,2nd Floo.,MG Road

S€runde.abad,Telansana.

M/s Modi Housing PW LTD.

COD€ : 36

Name ofthe party

GSTIN t'lo.

STATE :

: 36AADCM59O6D2ZO

TELANAGANA

Phonc No. 9502277299

Address of th. party :

5-4-1823&4,2nd Floor,MG Road

s€cunderabad,Telangana.

Ptonc l{o. 9502277299

36MDCMs90602ZO

cooE :

M/s Modi Housing PW LTD.

TEI.ANAGANA 36

Name of the party

65TlN No

STATE

SL o. ham ocadlFtlon Grade
HS /SA

Coda
N.t Qsa tty Rate / MT

1 Laisohing charges 1 2,70,000 2,70,ON
2 HTWork 1 2,00,000 2,00,000

BANK DETAII.S Total 470,m0

Bank : lndian Bank Add: Fr.lghr

IFSC : loll(lx)+1062

A,/C NO: 7Cr9125315

BRA CH: HAYATHNAGAI
TaEU.
valu€ 4,70,m0

SGST (ln words) Rs.
IOUiIY TWO THOUSANO TNIEE }IIJ NDi'D RUPttS OIILY

sGsT @ 9% 42,300

CGSI (in words) tu.
fouRTYn otHous DntitE ltutlottD iuptas onlLy

CGST @ 9% 42,300

IGST (in uords)Rs. lGsT @
UGST (in words) UGST @

Tqtal lnrroi.e Value

words) Rr.

(in FIVE LA(HS FIFETY FOUR THOUSAI{D ANO

srx HUI{DRED RUpEEs ontt .4
TOTAL I{VO|CE VALUT

AN
5,Sd600

6

E.

((
subied to sGsT/cGsT/t65T as applicable ar the time ot

hterest wlll be .harged ertra for

oftheReceived Goods ln Good

Customefs SBnature
SiB$

D\:
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6123122,12148 PM Yahoo Mail - silver oak villas site main transformers llxing work completed.

silver oak villas site main transformers fixing work completed.

Date

purshotham K (purshotham@modiproperties.com)

prabhakar@modipropertjes.com

venkateshwarapowertech.hyd@gmail.com; mahender.nakha@modiproperties.com;
gkrao@modiproperties.com

Monday, June 20, 2022, 12:?1 PM GMT+5:30

F rorr

To:

Cc:

Dear Prabhakar sir,

This is to inform you here at SoV part3 Transformers fixing and and LT connection work completed by
Venkateshwara power tech

Regards,

K. Purshotham.

Seni from Smal lbiz Yahoo lvlail

Begin forwarded message:

on Tuesday, May 31, 2022,2:13 PM, mahender.nakha . <mahender.nakha@modiproperties.com>
wrote:

Dear Dinakar,

with reference to the trail mail and as per our telephonic discussion today, please start
the work without fail tomorrow onwards as commiited by you to both of ui'Mr.
Purshotham and me

please acknowledge the same by return mail

Regards,

N. Mahender
Purchase Managerl +91 7i80120664 | mahender.nakha@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com
5-4-1871 3 & 4,Mc Road, Secunderabad - 03 I +91 40 66335551
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifesryle!

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities

Dear Dinakar and Sampath Garu,

Till now work as not been sta rted, we are getting derayed of vilas possession because ofyourmain electrical work.

On Tuesday, May 31,2022,02:04:06 pM GMT+5:30, purshotham@modiproperties.com
<purshotham@modiproperties.com> wrote:



6123122, -12:48 PM Yahoo Mail- silver oak villas site main transformers fixing work completed.

Please let us known when will work complete.

Regards,

K. Pu rshotha m.

From: pl4sbs[he$@s]sdip-rspsrtjes-EaE
Sene Tuesday, May 10, 202210:40 AM
To: Venkateshwara Powertech ; mahender nakha(omodiplQpedtes.Es!0
Cc: p_ralXAka[@mgdiuarcrtiss,cor0 ; murthv@modiplgpjEieilSn ; gkrao@modip;spedle5.eam
Subjectl Re: Additional work of silver oak villas site

Reminder-1.

Dear Dinakar garu,

Extra Box pole work is still not taken up.

Rega rds,

K.Purshotham.

From: purshotham@modiplapirties,cg!1
Sent Friday, May 6, 202211:49 AM
To: Venkateshwara Powertech ; mahender. nakha@modiUap€lties{eE
Cc: prabhakar@modiplQp€rtle!.eel]l ; murthy@nnodipjapldjCs,lom ; gkrao@modiplepjrttes.EEn
Subjec: Re: Additional work of silver oak villas site

Dear Dinakar Garu,

As per the telephonic discussion we had with you,here we are accepting to do below mentioned works for 54ooo/-.(Excluding GST)

we have to go give possession villa in this month. As you known without electricity power supply i

cannot handover villa to customer.

i request you please complete main electrical power supply work ASAp. and till now i did not
received Villas individual Meters.

please update when can we get the meters.

Regards,

K.Purshotham

From: Venkateshwara Powertech
Sent: Wednesday, May 4, 2022 8:26 AM
To: mahendennakha@modip-gSrcrttgg.eem
cc: pJsbsthaE@rnodjplapcrties'cgm ; EabXate@rngd.tplapirtlcslg!0 ; murthy@modiplqprrties,cam ;g krao@modip19ps4!qg.c94
Subject: Addiuonal work of silver oak villas site

Good afternoonl

1. Supply & Erection of9.1 N4tr Box pole

2t1



6t23t22,1Z4aPM Yahoo Mail - silver oak villas site main transformers fixing work completed.

2. Erection of 95 sq mm 3.5 core out door HT Cable kits- 4 No's
3. Layin8 of 95 sq mm 3 core aluminium armoured cable.

Thanks & Regards,
D Dinakar
M/s Venkateshwara power tech
Plot No: 64, Prashanthi Naga(Kukatpally, Hyderabad - 5OOO72 |
Mobile :8019862895
Email: mailto:svpt.hyd@gmail.com


